
Team Name Captain Phone Email COLOR

3NB FC Scott Roth 610-823-0621 scottroth9@gmail.com GREY
Cville Alliance FC-Reserves David Deaton 434-996-9184 daviddeaton@yahoo.com RED/BLACK
FOB FC Sep Zomorodi 703-939-0568 sz4gh@virginia.edu BLUE/WHITE
No Mas Martin Braun mb6bf@virginia.edu LIGHT BLUE

Darden Kathryn Laxson 952-201-2785 Laxsonk19@darden.virginia.eduORANGE
Eagles United Jeff Hansen 540-520-2074 jthansen4@gmail.com ORANGE
LFC Eric Neff 434-906-9053 ericneffmassage@gmail.com BLACK/YELLOW
The Rolling Stones Patrick Mahan 443-822-8772 pathman14@gmail.com WHITE
United FC Alan Hilton 540-421-6027 Alhilton1@gmail.com GREEN
Wild Boar Hunt Chris Meslar 540-383-4702 chajomin@hotmail.com NEON YELLOW

Barristers United Katherine Whisenhunt864-918-3041 kiw2ny@virginia.edu NAVY BLUE
En Fuego Rachel Hart 434-960-0689 rchart4@gmail.com RED/BLACK
F.C. Beercelona Victoria Osinski 414-416-7201 victoria.osinski@gmail.com PURPLE
Fuzzy Zut! Unicorns FC Julien Dimastromatteo434-227-6015 ju.dimastro@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
GRIT United James Schleicher 484-707-0275 schleicherjr1@gmail.com BLACK
Hungry Hungry HIPPA's FCSlater Jameson 585-789-8000 jameson.slater@gmail.com BLUE
La Celeste Kevin Wells 646-269-4874 wells.kevin@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
Net six and chill Elisa Enriquez Hesles703-595-8703 ee2d@virginia.edu ORANGE
Starr Hill FC Rachel Kidney 434-962-1054 kidneyre@gmail.com WHITE
Winded Tri Le tml4c@virginia.edu GOLD

Firesale FC Robert Jocz 540-229-1116 rmjocz@gmail.com BLUE/WHITE
Goaldiggers Zachary Herman 804-402-8839 zachherrman@gmail.com SAFTEY ORANGE
Loko Motive Christopher Spencer 434-981-3263 spencer_chris@hotmail.com RED / WHITE
Pokemon Goal Brendan Martin 203-240-8134 brendan.martin4@gmail.com BLACK
River plate Raul Palacios 970-405-1115 menesesever@yahoo.com BLUE
The Monstars Stephen Jackson 434-962-7478 spjack1989@gmail.com PINK
ThunderCats Stephen Duenas 434-566-4312 duenasden6@comcast.net MAROON
Yellow Card FC Jeffrey Dion 978-766-1189 jdion55@gmail.com YELLOW
Zut! FC Taylor Dean tmdean11@gmail.com PURPLE

Christopher Schork 702-285-5272 chrisschork@hotmail.com

Cville United Anuj Kapoor 201-406-5582 ak3av@virginia.edu NAVY BLUE
Friend Scraps Edward Coles 703-623-4136 ed.coles.jr@gmail.com BLACK
Momentum Andrew Cox 571-235-4889 andrewelliotcox@yahoo.com RED
OWC Brandon Clayton 434-960-6489 brandon.clayton.08@gmail.com WHITE
Rif Raf Tucker Rollins 434-989-0907 tucker.j.rollins@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
Soccer? Alexander Morrison 540-672-8371 alexm587@vt.edu GREY
Toros Sterling Rives 804-878-6133 ser3dc@virginia.edu GREEN
Vickery United Nathan Foley 434-2422324 nbfoley@gmail.com ORANGE

Boondoggle Kristina Greenberg 434-825-8169 keg4c@virginia.edu BLACK
Crutchfield Sean Delaney 434-227-0247 sdelaney@crutchfield.com ROYAL BLUE
Honey Badgers FC Phil Heuschen 703-447-3921 heuschen@comcast.net YELLOW
Kerfuffle FC William Tufts 434-872-1766 wltufts@gmail.com PINK
tellAplay FC Aaron Hale 434-227-0649 aaronhaletheatre@gmail.com ROYAL BLUE
Walking Wounded Sean Chandler 434-326-3859 seancha1005@gmail.com GREEN

Coaches United Adrian MacDonald 434-284-1893 mac.macdonald@centraloceans.comGREEN
E'ville City Mark Reed 571-238-8180 reed3050@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
GOrillas 2019 John Daffern johndaffern1@gmail.com BLUE
Gorillas-Silverbacks Sean Horgan 434-466-8020 8020Engineering@gmail.com BLUE
Shadwell United Reid Murphy 434-825-1560 murphy.reid@gmail.com RED
The Vikings Patrick Dougherty 716-807-7923 pdougherty@wesleyan.edu ORANGE
Zealots Ray Marotta marotta6@embarqmail.com WHITE
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